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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Sandip Bhowmick ACA Assistant
Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com

Ben Blink Blink Public Policy Principal ben@blinkpublicpolicy.com

Sophia Braham Arizona Department Of
Education Poject Manager sophia.braham@azed.gov

Shelby Brown Arizona Department of
Education Erate Coordinator Shelby.brown@azed.gov

kirk busch BigData Southwest,  Inc. CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

ERIN CARR-JORDAN ASU HEAD OF SOCIAL
IMPACT EROBINS@ASU.EDU

Corey Christians Yavapai County Free Library
District

Director/County
Librarian corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 19284425384 9288305996

Michael Cohen ATIC Board member Mikey1145@yahoo.com

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-526-0542 602-757-2741

Jerry Crow Digital Forensics and Cloud
Security

Cybersecurity
Professional jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice
President brian.k.daly@att.com 425.241.7544

Michael Edmonds Thrive in the 05 Steering Committee
member mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-244-9477

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations
Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net

Robert Gallegos NACOG Director IT/Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 9282882900

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536
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Mark Goldstein International Research Center President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

debra ann Hanken kurtz arizona state university Director,  Data
Governance dhankenk@asu.edu 9196042100

Ian Hathcock SBI. dba Cellular One Director of Sales ihathcock93@gmail.com 9282057713

Cindy Hogan Literacy Connects - Tucson Digital Inclusion
Ambassador cindyhogan333@gmail.com

Shereka Jackson Future Stars,  Inc CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Ryan Kelly Pima Area Labor Federation,
AFL-CIO Field Director rkelly@azaflcio.org 5202560995

Debbie Kovesdy GenTech ceo debkovesdy@gmail.com

Tarma Liranzo ETS Program Manager tarma.liranzo@ets-pllc.com

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Karla Morales AZTC VICE PRESIDENT kmorales@aztechcouncil.org

Mala Muralidharan Arizona State Library
E-rate
Administrator for
Public Libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov 4802215120

Jessica Novak United Way of Tucson and S
Arizona Senior Director jnovak@unitedwaytucson.org

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan Arizona
Community
Engagement
Manager

morozco@care1staz.com 14802823631

Amy Purdy Kajeet Business
Development apurdy@kajeet.com 520-820-7811

Tracy Rexroat Az Department of Education Program Specialist tracy.rexroat@azed.gov 6023640322

Jenny Rickel Native Network COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 5093000102 5096615100

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO it.innovations@gmail.com 6149464500

Jan Schiller Berkshire Consulting,  LLC Partner schillerjand@gmail.com 4143159797 4143159797

Andy Sinclair
Arizona Department of
Economic Security Division of
Aging and Adult Services

CAPS Capacity
Development
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271
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Nicole Umayam Arizona State Library,  Archives
and Public Records Library Consultant numayam@azlibrary.gov

FRANK VANDER HORST YAVAPAI COUNTY EDUCATION
SERVICE AGENCY E-RATE MANAGER FRANK.VANDER.HORST@YAVAPAI.US 9284998421

Manny Villa Sahuarita Unified School District IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Karen Ziegler Karen Ziegler Consulting
Services owner karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


